Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun ’\//‘
Results: Op J15 8x+ %%’

Sunday 26/06/2022 CITY ROWING CLUB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
TimeTrial1 3 Norwich Sch White 03:13.2 1st
15:00 2 St Georges Coll Walters 03:15.3 2nd
1 Bedford Modern Sch Reeves 03:16.7 3
4 From 2 TimeTrials:
- - - - 15t4h FinalA (#75)
TimeTrial2 1 Kingston G .SCh j15 8x 03:16.7 4th Remainder eliminated
15:05 2 Nott'm & Union Armson 2 03:20.4 5th
3 Oundle Sch Cheepchiewcharnchai 03:29.6 gth
4
FinalA 2 Norwich Sch White 03:09.8 1st % Winner
17:10 1 Kingston G Sch j15 8x 03:15.7 2nd
3  StGeorges Coll Walters 03:17.3 3rd
4 Bedford Modern Sch Reeves 03:21.6 4th

Version 2 (24/06/2022) Racelrader.cc


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

11:30

Div1: #21 | FinalA
11:35

Kingston G Sch
Kingston G Sch
St Georges Coll

Windsor Boys Sch
Norwich Sch
Windsor Boys Sch

Sunday 26/06/2022
Race Lane Club
Div1: #5 | TimeTriall 1 Windsor Boys Sch
09:50 3 Kingston G Sch
2 St Georges Coll
4 Oundle Sch
Div1: #6 | TimeTrial2 1 St Georges Coll
09:55 2 Star Club
3 Norwich Sch
4 Maidstone Invicta
Div1: #7 | TimeTrial3 1 Norwich Sch
10:05 3 Nott'm & Union
2 Kingston G Sch
4
Div1: #8 | TimeTrial4 3 Windsor Boys Sch
10:10 2 St Georges Coll
1 Oundle Sch
4
Div1: #19 | FinalC 2 St Georges Coll
11:25 3 Star Club
4 Oundle Sch
1 Norwich Sch
Div1: #20 | FinalB 4 St Georges Coll
1
3
2
2
3
1
4

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Nott'm & Union

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: Op J15 4x+

Crew

Downie
j15 4x+ b
Walters C

Cheepchiewcharnchai 2

Butler A
Deneb & Rigel
Howard

Rufus

Doylend
Armson
j15 4x+a

Wellington 2
Mclaren B
Meisner

Walters C
Deneb & Rigel
Meisner
Howard

Mclaren B
j154x+ b
j15 4x+a
Butler A

Wellington 2
Doylend
Downie
Armson

Time

03:30.8
03:34.9
03:46.3
04:08.5

03:31.5
03:49.2
03:59.4
04:12.8

03:23.4
03:26.1
03:33.1

03:16.7
03:33.1
03:54.3

03:43.4
03:47.5
03:53.7
03:54.2

03:31.2
03:32.4
03:36.0
04:57.4

03:16.3
03:24.9
03:27.7
03:28.5

Pos

4th
gth
gth
13t
sth
10th
12th
14th
ond
3rd
pth

1 st
7th
11th

st
ond
3rd
4th
qst
ond
3rd
4th
st
ond
3rd
4th

CITY ROWING CLUB

Outcome

From 4 TimeTrials:
15t4t FinalA (#21)
5th-gth FinalB (#20)
9th-12th FinalC (#19)

Remainder eliminated
% Winner
Raceleader.co.l


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun ’\//‘

Results: Op J15 2x %%
PETERBEOROUGH
Sunday 26/06/2022 CITY ROWING CLUB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
Div1: #9 | TimeTrial1 4 Peterborough City Barber 03:32.5 1st
10:15 3 Kingston G Sch J152x B 03:42.0 4th
1 St Georges Coll Carter 03:49.4 6t
2 Maidstone Invicta Breytenbach 04:12.7 10th
Div1: #10 | TimeTrial2 2 Bedford RC Offer 03:43.2 5th From 3 TimeTrials:
10:20 4 Norwich Sch Bowyer 03:54.6 7th 15t4th FinalA (#24)
3 Windsor Boys Sch Stanford 03:59.6 gth 5th-8th FinalB (#23)
1 Kingston-G-Seh 5-2ca SCR 9th-12t FinalC (#22)
Div1: #11 | TimeTrial3 4 LeaRC Gundry 2 03:33.0 2nd
10:25 2 Norwich Sch White 2 03:41.1 3rd
1 Leicester RC Miedziak 03:55.8 gth
3 Lincoln Rowing Centre Simmons 04:13.3 11th
Div1: #22 | FinalC 4 Lincoln Rowing Centre Simmons 04:00.5 1st
11:40 3 Maidstone Invicta Breytenbach 04:02.9 2nd
2 WindsorBeys-Seh Stanford SCR 3rd ® Scratched
1
Div1: #23 | FinalB 2 Bedford RC Offer 03:49.8 1st
11:45 3  StGeorges Coll Carter 03:53.0 2nd
4 Norwich Sch Bowyer 03:59.2 3rd
1 Leicester RC Miedziak 04:05.5 4th
Div1: #24 | FinalA 2 Peterborough City Barber 03:28.5 1st % Winner
11:50 3 LeaRC Gundry 2 03:29.7 2nd
4 Norwich Sch White 2 03:36.8 3rd
1 Kingston G Sch J152x B 03:42.8 4th
RacelLeader.co.

Version 2 (24/06/2022)


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun ’\//‘
Results: Op J15 1x (Green) sR

Sunday 26/06/2022 CITY ROWING CLUB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
Div2: #27 | TimeTrial1 2 Windsor Boys Sch Leeson 03:52.0 3rd
13:00 4 Peterborough City Evison Williams 04:08.8 12th
1 Leys School BC Hucknall 04:11.4 15th
3 Bewl Bridge Alfageme 04:38.2 21st
Div2: #28 | TimeTrial2 3 St Georges Coll Mclaren 04:01.1 gth
13:05 1 Lea RC Swan 04:09.3 13t
2 Leys School BC Buchanan 04:14.0 17th
4 Norwich Sch Bellingall 04:21.4 19th
Div2: #29 | TimeTrial3 1 St Georges Coll Butler 04:04.4 gth
13:10 4 Windsor Boys Sch Stanford 2 04:13.2 16t
3 Leys School BC Gray 04:29.9 20t
2 Cantabrigian Botre 04:49.3 22nd
Div2: #30 | TimeTrial4 2 Lea RC Griffith 03:59.1 5t From 7 TimeTrials:
13:15 1 Windsor Boys Sch Gillies 04:07.4 11th 1st12th to Championship Finals A/B/C
4  Leys School BC Hasler 04:14.9 18t 13%.25t to Plate Finals
3 Peterberough-Gity Batlard SCR Remainder eliminated
Div2: #31 | TimeTrial5 3 Windsor Boys Sch Wellington 03:45.2 1st
13:20 1 Kingston G Sch j151x a 04:03.9 7th
2 St Georges Coll Meyburgh 04:11.0 14th
4
Div2: #32 | TimeTrialé 2  Windsor Boys Sch Barnes 04:06.0 gth
13:25 3 Leys School BC Yiannakou 05:31.9 23rd
1 St-Geerges-Gofl Shawyer SCR
4
Div2: #33 | TimeTrial7 2 Peterborough City Barber 2 03:48.9 2nd
13:30 1 Bedford RC Dean 03:58.6 4th
3 Kingston G Sch j151xc 04:06.6 10th
4

Version 2 (24/06/2022) Raceleader.co.uk


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun ’\//‘

Results: Op J15 1x (Green) (Plate) %%
Sunday 26/06/2022 ERY ROMNG LB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
Div2: #54 | FinalC 2 Bewl Bridge Alfageme 04:40.3 1st
15:20 3 Cantabrigian Botre 04:58.4 2nd
4 Leys School BC Yiannakou 05:14.3 3rd
1
Div2: #55 | FinalB 1 Leys School BC Gray 04:22.5 18t
15:25 3 Leys School BC Hasler 04:22.6 2nd
2 Leys School BC Buchanan 04:31.1 3rd
4 Norwich Sch Bellingall 04:31.6 4th
Div2: #56 | FinalA 3 St Georges Coll Meyburgh 04:07.2 1st % Winner
15:30 2 Lea RC Swan 04:09.4 2nd
1 Windsor Boys Sch Stanford 2 04:12.0 3rd
4 Leys School BC Hucknall 04:17.0 4th

Version 2 (24/06/2022) Racelrader.cc


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Race

Div2: #57

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: Op J15 1x (Green)

Windsor Boys Sch

(Championship)
Sunday 26/06/2022
Lane Club
FinalC 3 Kingston G Sch
15:35 2 Windsor Boys Sch
1 Peterborough City
4 WindserBeys-Seh
FinalB 2 LeaRC
15:40 4 Kingston G Sch
1 St Georges Coll
3 St Georges Coll
FinalA 2 Windsor Boys Sch
15:45 3 Peterborough City
4
1

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Bedford RC

Crew

j15 1xc
Barnes
Evison Williams
Githies
Griffith
j151x a
Butler
Mclaren
Wellington
Barber 2
Leeson
Dean

Time

03:57.8
04:02.0
04:02.9
SCR

03:58.1
04:03.4
04:04.2
04:10.1

03:42.2
03:47.9
03:48.0
03:59.9

Pos
1st
ond
3rd
4th
1st
ond
3rd
4th
1st
ond
3rd
4th

CITY ROWING CLUB

Outcome

& Scratched

% Winner

Raceleader.cc


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

(Championship)
Sunday 26/06/2022
Race Lane Club
Div2: #67 | FinalC 3 St Georges Coll
16:30 1 St Ives
4 Peterborough City
2 Cantabrigian
Div2: #68 | FinalB 1 Peterborough City
16:35 2 Windsor Boys Sch
3 LeaRC
4 Windsor Boys Sch
Div2: #69 | FinalA 2 Bewl Bridge
16:40 4 Windsor Boys Sch
3 Windsor Boys Sch
1 Kingston G Sch

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: Op J15 1x (Blue)

Crew

Cooke
Craven
Goodchild
Rzeczkowski

Read Moreira Lima
Richards

Gundry

Finnis

Ribbens

Elliott

Taylor

j15 1xd

Time

04:04.1
04:08.4
04:15.4
04:33.9

03:53.2
03:55.7
03:59.6
04:00.7

03:39.2
03:44.0
03:45.5
03:57.3

Pos
1st
ond
3rd
4th
1St
ond
3rd
4th
1st
ond
3rd
4th

CITY ROWING CLUB
Outcome
% Winner
Raceleader.co.


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Leys School BC

Sunday 26/06/2022
Race Lane Club
Div2: #38 | TimeTrial1 3 LeaRC
14:00 2 St Georges Coll
4 Leys School BC
1 Windser-Beys-Seh
Div2: #39 | TimeTrial2 2 Windsor Boys Sch
14:05 4 St Ives
1 St Georges Coll
3 Leys School BC
Div2: #40 | TimeTrial3 4 Windsor Boys Sch
14:10 1 Kingston G Sch
3 Star Club
2 Leys School BC
Div2: #41 | TimeTrial4 2 Bewl Bridge
14:15 3 Peterborough City
4 Leys School BC
1 Norwich Sch
Div2: #42 | TimeTrial5 3 Windsor Boys Sch
14:20 4 Peterborough City
2 St Georges Coll
1 Leys School BC
Div2: #43 | TimeTrial6 1 Windsor Boys Sch
14:25 4 Cantabrigian
3
2

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Kingston G Sch

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: Op J15 1x (Blue)

Crew

Gundry
Cooke
Fernandez Bruna

Finnis

Craven
Hooker
Rogers

Taylor
j15 1x d
Brodie
Appell 2

Ribbens
Goodchild
Hodge
Karlson Evans
Elliott

Read Moreira Lima
Seale

Appell
Richards
Rzeczkowski
Murchie
j151x b

Time

03:59.0
04:04.6
04:20.5
SCR

04:01.7
04:12.2
04:17.9
04:34.2

03:43.6
03:56.7
04:25.4
04:57.7

03:34.7
04:11.4
04:50.8
05:35.9

03:44.4
04:02.0
04:15.1
06:29.1

03:57.0
04:03.8
05:21.6
DNS

CITY ROWING CLUB

Pos Outcome

6th
1 Oth
15t

7th
12th
14th
17th
ond
4th

1 6th
1gth From 6 TimeTrials:

15L.12th to Championship Finals A/B/C

4 13th-24t to Plate Finals

18th
21st
3rd
8th
13t
22nd
5th
9th
20th


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Sunday 26/06/2022
Race Lane Club
Div2: #64 | FinalC 2 Norwich Sch
16:15 3 Leys School BC
1
4
Div2: #65 | FinalB 3 Leys School BC
16:20 4 Leys School BC
1 Leys School BC
2 Leys School BC
Div2: #66 | FinalA 2 St Georges Coll
16:25 3 St Georges Coll
1 Star Club
4 Leys School BC

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: Op J15 1x (Blue) (Plate)

Crew

Karlson Evans
Appell

Hodge

Appell 2
Murchie
Rogers

Seale

Hooker

Brodie
Fernandez Bruna

Time

04:30.4
04:31.6

04:19.0
04:39.6
04:49.3
04:56.1

04:05.6
04:11.6
04:12.6
04:20.3

Pos

1st
2nd

ond
3rd
4th
1st
ond
3rd
4th

CITY ROWING CLUB
Outcome
% Winner
Raceleader.co.
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https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Sunday 26/06/2022
Race Lane Club
Div1: #12 | TimeTrial1 Hinksey Sculling Sch
10:30 Oundle Sch
Kingston G Sch
St Georges Coll
Div1: #13 | TimeTrial2 St Georges Coll

10:35

Div1: #25 | FinalB

11:55

12:00

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

AW 2N 2R ON AN OW-=2 PON -

Nott'm & Union
Bedford Modern Sch

Kingston G Sch
St Georges Coll
Bedford Modern Sch

Hinksey Sculling Sch
Nott'm & Union

St Georges Coll
Oundle Sch

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: W J14 8x+

Crew

White
Sullivan
Gleeson
Webb

Burke
Page
Bennet

Gleeson
Webb
Bennet

White
Page
Burke
Sullivan

Time

03:44.9
04:16.1
04:26.6
04:43.1

04:00.7
04:19.0
04:46.2

04:11.1
04:27.5
04:34.2

03:42.8
03:50.7
03:59.0
04:27.1

Pos
qst
3rd
5th
6th
ond
4th
7th

1st
ond
3rd

qst
ond
3rd
4th

CITY ROWING CLUB

Outcome

From 2 TimeTrials:
15t4th FinalA (#26)
5th-7th FinalB (#25)

% Winner

Raceleader.co.uk


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

_} Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun '\//‘
tiibe®  Results: W J14 4x+

Sunday 26/06/2022 CITY ROWING CLUB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
Div2: #34 | TimeTrial1 2 Bedford Modern Sch Douglas 04:20.5 4th
13:35 3 St Georges Coll Van Rensburg 04:38.0 gth
1 Bedford Girls Sch RC Searle 04:44.5 10t
4 Oundle Sch Crane 05:19.3 15th
Div2: #35 | TimeTrial2 1 Oundle Sch Sullivan 2 04:21.2 5th
13:40 2 Kingston G Sch True 04:30.0 7th F 4 TimeTrials:
4  Bedford Girls Sch RC Fraser 04:32.4 gth 1?2:’1 i m;j\ ,;662
3 Norwich Sch Blackham 04:51.2 11th -4 FinalA (#63)
5th-gth FinalB (#62)
Div2: #36 | TimeTrial3 4 Nott'm & Union Page 2 04:02.5 2nd 9ih-12th FinalC (#61)
13:50 2 Star Club Polaris 04:06.9 3rd 13-16" FinalD (#60)
3 Bedford Girls Sch RC Kirkpatrick 05:02.2 12th
1 Kingsten-G-Seh Futis SCR
Div2: #37 | TimeTrial4 1 Hinksey Sculling Sch Purcell 2 03:57.1 1st
13:55 3 Kingston G Sch Proddow 04:21.5 6t
2 Bedford Girls Sch RC Moriondo 05:16.8 13th
4 St Georges Coll Sharma 05:19.1 14th
Div2: #60 | FinalD 2 Bedford Girls Sch RC Moriondo 04:46.1 1st
15:50 4 Oundle Sch Crane 05:14.0 2nd
3 St Georges Coll Sharma 05:20.7 3rd
1
Div2: #61 | FinalC 3 Bedford Girls Sch RC Searle 04:39.5 1st
15:55 4 Norwich Sch Blackham 04:40.0 2nd
1 Bedford Girls Sch RC Kirkpatrick 04:41.7 3rd
2 St Georges Coll Van Rensburg 04:44.3 4th
Div2: #62 | FinalB 3 Kingston G Sch Proddow 04:16.3 1st
16:05 1 Bedford Girls Sch RC Fraser 04:23.4 2nd
4  Kingston G Sch True 04:31.6 3rd
2 Oundle Sch Sullivan 2 DNF 4th ¥ Did Not Finish
Div2: #63 | FinalA 2 Hinksey Sculling Sch Purcell 2 03:56.8 1st % Winner
16:10 3 Nott'm & Union Page 2 04:04.6 2nd
4 Star Club Polaris 04:15.3 3rd
1 Bedford Modern Sch Douglas 04:19.1 4th
RacelLeader.co

Version 2 (24/06/2022)
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https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

b, (P

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun %é

Results: W J13 4x+ gl
Sunday 26/06/2022 ERY ROMNG LB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
Div2: #53 | FinalA 3 Hinksey Sculling Sch Patel 04:14.5 1st % Winner
15:15 2 Nott'm & Union Hardman 04:22.0 2nd
1 Cantabrigian Huff 05:00.2 3rd
4

']

RacelLeader.co.uk

Version 2 (24/06/2022)


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/
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Race

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: W J14 2x (Plate)

Sunday 26/06/2022
Lane Club
FinalB 2 Kingston G Sch
16:45 3 Cantabrigian
1
4
FinalA 2 St Georges Coll
16:50 3 St Georges Coll
1 St Georges Coll
4

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Broxbourne RC

Crew

Tullis
Kopanou

Nowell
Lighting
Tagmac
Tew Cragg

Time

04:47.1
DNS

04:31.4
04:36.9
04:40.2
05:19.9

Sesl

PETERBEOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB

Pos Outcome
1st
2nd % Did Not Start

1st % Winner
2nd
3rd
4th

Raceleader.co.uk
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https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun ’\//‘

Results: W J14 2x (Championship) %%
Sunday 26/06/2022 ERY ROMNG LB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
Div2: #72 | FinalC 1 Leicester RC Rennie 04:17.3 1st
16:55 4 Bedford Girls Sch RC Smith 04:25.2 2nd
3 Bedford Girls Sch RC Julyan 04:31.0 3rd
2 Bedford Girls Sch RC Blake 04:37.4 4th
Div2: #73 | FinalB 2 Peterborough City Dennis 2 04:06.9 18t
17:00 3 Rob Roy Jordao 04:08.1 2nd
1 Bedford Girls Sch RC Moretto 04:19.7 3rd
4  StGeorges Coll Dec 04:35.1 4th
Div2: #74 | FinalA 2 City of Cambridge Ware 2 03:59.6 1st % Winner

17:05 1 Bewl Bridge Johnson2 04:02.1 2nd
3 Hinksey Sculling Sch White 2 04:02.5 3rd
4 LeaRC Parkes 04:23.8 4th

Version 2 (24/06/2022) Racelrader.cc
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https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Race

Div2: #45

Div2: #46

Div2: #47

Div2: #48

A WON -

Div2: #49

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: W J14 2x

Sunday 26/06/2022
Lane Club

TimeTrial1 1 City of Cambridge
14:30 3 Rob Roy

2 Bedford Girls Sch RC

4 St Georges Coll
TimeTrial2 1 Bedford Girls Sch RC
14:35 4 Leicester RC

2 St Georges Coll

3 Cantabrigian
TimeTrial3 2 LeaRC
14:40 1 St Georges Coll

4 Bedford Girls Sch RC

3 Broxbourne RC
TimeTrial4 4 Hinksey Sculling Sch
14:45 3 Peterborough City

2 Bedford Girls Sch RC

1 Nottm-&Union
TimeTrial5 2 Bewl Bridge
14:50 3 St Georges Coll

1 Kingston G Sch

4 Bedford-GidsSeh-RG
NoRace
14:55 Nerwich-Seh

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Crew

Ware 2
Jordao
Moretto
Lighting
Julyan
Rennie
Tagmac
Kopanou
Parkes
Dec

Blake

Tew Cragg
White 2
Dennis 2
Smith
tee-Geppef
Johnson2
Nowell
Tullis
Kemp

Booth-2

Time

04:04.6
04:10.1
04:21.2
04:46.4

04:24.4
04:30.9
04:54.0
05:21.9

04:08.6
04:12.7
04:24.1
04:46.7

04:06.9
04:09.8
04:30.4
SCR

04:09.6
04:38.3
05:20.6
SCR

SCR

Pos

qst

pth

gth
14th
10th
12th
16th
18th
3rd

7th

gth
15th
ond
sth
11th

4th
1 3th
17th

CITY ROWING CLUB

From 5 TimeTrials:
15t.12th to Championship Finals A/B/C
13th-21st to Plate Finals

15t.12th to Championship Finals A/B/C
131-215t to Plate Finals


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: W J13 2x

Sunday 26/06/2022
Race Lane Club Crew
Div2: #52 | FinalA 2 Hinksey Sculling Sch Price
15:10 3 Evesham RC Molson
1
4

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Time

04:12.2
04:51.6

Pos
1st
2nd

Outcome

% Winner

Sesl

PETERBEOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB

‘m A

RacelLeader.co.uk
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Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun ’\//‘

Results: W J14 1x %%
Sunday 26/06/2022 ERY ROMNG LB
Race Lane Club Crew Time Pos Outcome
Div1: #1 | TimeTriall 2 Bewl Bridge Jones 04:29.8 4th
09:30 4 Peterborough City Bosma 04:37.9 6th
1 Leicester RC Gough NRO
3 Norwich Sch Booth DNF
Div1: #2 | TimeTrial2 2 Peterborough City Dennis 04:21.7 2nd From 3 TimeTrials:
09:35 4 City of Cambridge Ware 04:22.1 3rd 15t.4th FinalA (#18)
3 Bewl Bridge Johnson 04:39.8 7th 5th-gth FinalB (#17)
1 Kingston G Sch Cannon 05:33.3 10t 9th-12th FinalC (#16)
Div1: #3 | TimeTrial3 4 Hinksey Sculling Sch Purcell 04:18.7 1st
09:40 1 Star Club Murphy 04:32.4 5th
2 Evesham RC Rushby 04:42.4 gth
3 Kingston G Sch Kelly 05:19.1 gth
NoRace 1 Peterborotgh-Gity Green SCR
09:45 2  Kingsten-G-Seh Frae2 SCR
3 Noerwich-Seh Hermmant SCR
4
Div1: #15 | NoRace 1
11:05 2
3
4
Div1: #16 | FinalC 1 Nerwich-Seh Booth(Fime-Only-64:34-6) SCR 1st ® Scratched
11:10 4 LefcesterRG Gough{Time-Only-04432) SCR 2nd ® Scratched
3 Kingston G Sch Cannon 05:27.6 3rd
2 Kingston G Sch Kelly 05:35.6 4th
Div1: #17 | FinalB 3 Peterborough City Bosma 04:27.9 18t
11:15 2 Star Club Murphy 04:29.4 2nd
4 Bewl Bridge Johnson 04:37.0 3rd
1 Evesham RC Rushby 04:40.2 4th
Div1: #18 | FinalA 2 Hinksey Sculling Sch Purcell 04:15.0 1st % Winner
11:20 3 Peterborough City Dennis 04:21.4 2nd
4  City of Cambridge Ware 04:24.4 3rd
1 Bewl Bridge Jones 04:31.0 4th

Version 2 (24/06/2022) Raceleader.co.uk
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Race Lane Club

11:00 1
3
4

Version 2 (24/06/2022)

Hinksey Sculling Sch
Peterborough City
Cantabrigian

Star Club

Peterborough Junior Championships: Sun

Results: W J13 1x

Sunday 26/06/2022

Crew

Pearson
Chesher
Hutton
Rao

Time

04:25.8
04:26.7
04:31.8
05:13.4

Sesl

PETERBEOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB

Pos Outcome

1st % Winner
2nd
3rd
4th

-

RacelLeader.co.uk
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https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-junior-championships-2022/

